
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :28/04/2025 15.12.43

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/YOJANA/ICT/2081-82  Procurement Title: Procurement of ICT Items for Damak Municipality 2081-
82

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

ARAMBHA COMPUTER PVT LTD1 27-04-2025 18:32
DAMAK JHAPA      arambha.computer@gmail.com
phone: 023576246

2715390 28-04-2025 09:39

RS COMPUTER2 28-04-2025 09:53Damak13 Jhapa NEPAL     phone: 9862177000 2810310 28-04-2025 11:55

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

N.P. Trade and
Stationery
Suppliers

2927830 NPR1 ONLINE Prabhu Bank
Ltd. Prabhu
Bank Ltd.
Anamnagar
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Baneshwor-34
phone:
9851031051

 90,000.00 2025-10-27
00:00:00

24-04-2025
18:24

22-04-2025

Raj Trade Concern 2712000 NPR2 ONLINE Himalayan
Bank Ltd.
Himalayan
Bank Ltd. Jhapa
Jhapa Koshi
Pradesh Damak
Municipality

Damak 5
phone:
9852670244

 90,000.00 2025-09-26
00:00:00

28-04-2025
10:13

27-04-2025

ARAMBHA
COMPUTER PVT
LTD

2715390 NPR3 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

DAMAK JHAPA
arambha.
computer@gmail.
com phone:
023576246

 90,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

28-04-2025
09:39

00-00-0000

RS COMPUTER 2810310 NPR4 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

Damak13 Jhapa
NEPAL     phone:
9862177000

 90,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

28-04-2025
11:55

00-00-0000



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


