Bid Opening Record (Muchulka)

Generated On: 28/04/2025 15.12.43

Bid Details

IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/YOJANA/ICT/2081-82 Procurement Title: Procurement of ICT Items for Damak Municipality 2081-

82

Procurement Category: Goods **Procurement Method:** NCB

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response

No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Sl. No.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address	Bidding Price	Submitted On	Modified On	
1	ARAMBHA COMPUTER PVT LTD	DAMAK JHAPA arambha.computer@gmail.com phone: 023576246	2715390	27-04-2025 18:32	28-04-2025 09:39	
2	RS COMPUTER	Damak13 Jhapa NEPAL phone: 9862177000	2810310	28-04-2025 09:53	28-04-2025 11:55	

Submitted Bid Reponse

			Bid Price		Bid Security							
	Sl. Vo.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address		Submission Mode	Amount	Effective Date	Valid upto	Discount and Methodology	Bank Name And Address	Remarks	Submitted On

			Bid Price]	Bid Security					
Sl. No.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address	(including Modification)	Submission Mode	Amount	Effective Date	Valid upto	Discount and Methodology		Remarks	Submitted On
1	N.P. Trade and Stationery Suppliers	Baneshwor-34 phone: 9851031051	2927830 NPR	ONLINE	90,000.00	22-04-2025	2025-10-27 00:00:00		Prabhu Bank Ltd. Prabhu Bank Ltd. Anamnagar Kathmandu Bagmati Province Kathmandu		24-04-2025 18:24
2	Raj Trade Concern	Damak 5 phone: 9852670244	2712000 NPR	ONLINE	90,000.00	27-04-2025	2025-09-26 00:00:00		Himalayan Bank Ltd. Himalayan Bank Ltd. Jhapa Jhapa Koshi Pradesh Damak Municipality		28-04-2025 10:13
3	ARAMBHA COMPUTER PVT LTD	DAMAK JHAPA arambha. computer@gmail. com phone: 023576246	2715390 NPR	ONLINE	90,000.00	00-00-0000	0000-00-00 00:00:00		Rastriya Banijya Bank Ltd. Damak Jhapa Jhapa Koshi Pradesh Damak Municipality		28-04-2025 09:39
4	RS COMPUTER	Damak13 Jhapa NEPAL phone: 9862177000	2810310 NPR	ONLINE	90,000.00	00-00-0000	0000-00-00 00:00:00		Rastriya Banijya Bank Ltd. Damak Jhapa Jhapa Koshi Pradesh Damak Municipality		28-04-2025 11:55

	Public Entity Representative		Bidder Representative				
Sl. No.	Name	Signature	Sl. No.	Name	Signature		